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J1 Mounting gasket
J2 Hex head bolt, 7/16–20 x 1–1/2 in.
J3 Lock washer, 7/16 (prior to 3/19/80)
J4 Hex nut, 7/16–20
J5 Relief valve assembly, indicating or non–indicating 

(see separate parts list for component parts)
J8 Cap screw, 7/16–14 x 1 in., grade 5
J12  Adapter
J15 Square head pipe plug, 1/4 in., bronze or steel
J16 Relief valve tee

J17 O–ring, 2–3/8 x 2–5/8 in.
J18 Relief valve elbow
J19 Cap screw, self–locking (Nylock ), 7/16–14 x 1–3/4 in.
J20 O–ring, 3–1/4 x 3–1/2 in.
J22 Extension
J24 Copper washer, 7/16 in. (prior to 1/16/97)
J25 Elbow
J26 Hex screw with thread sealant, 7/16–14 x 1–1/4 in.
J27 Hex screw, 7/16–14 x 1 in.
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